
JKHA/RKYHS NON-SESSION DAYS 

2022-2023 

 

Tuesday, September 6 First Day of Classes for all divisions 

Monday, September 26 - Tuesday, September 27 Rosh Hashanah – no sessions 

Wednesday, September 28 Tzom Gedaliah - 1:00pm dismissal (grades 5-12 
only) 

Tuesday, October 4–Wednesday, October 5 Erev Yom Kippur & Yom Kippur - no sessions 

Monday, October 10–Tuesday, October 11 Sukkot - no sessions 

Wednesday, October 12 - Friday, October 14 Chol Hamoed Sukkot - no sessions for RKYHS 
only 

Monday, October 17–Tuesday, October 18 Shmini Atzeret and Simchat Torah - no sessions 

Tuesday, November 8 Faculty In-service day – no sessions 

Wednesday, November 23 Early dismissal for all divisions 

Thursday, November 24–Friday, November 25 Thanksgiving - no sessions 

Monday, December 26 Legal holiday - no sessions 

Monday, January 2 Legal holiday - no sessions 

Tuesday, January 3 Asara B’Tevet - 1:00pm dismissal (grades 5-12 
only) 

Thursday, January 12 – Friday, January 20 Winter break - no sessions 

Monday, February 20 President’s Day - no sessions 

Monday, March 6 Ta’anit Esther - 1:30pm dismissal for all divisions 

Tuesday, March 7 Purim - no sessions 

Tuesday, April 4–Friday, April 14 Pesach - no sessions 

Thursday, May 25 Erev Shavuot - 1:30pm dismissal for all divisions 

Friday, May 26 Shavuot – no sessions 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day - no sessions 

Wednesday, June 14 Last day of sessions 

 


